WESTERN TITLE

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR TITLE COMPANY REQUIREMENTS AS TO NOTICE OF COMPLETION

M56941CH

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE-

INDIVIDUAL FORM

Notice of Completion

7 C	Before execution, refer to t	itle company requires	ments stated on reverse side. A.P	. N
N	otice is hereby given that:		1	
l.	The undersigned is owner of the interest or e	state stated below	in the property hereinafter de	scribed.
2.	The full name of the undersigned is NANCY	UBC CLARK	ATNOEN NV 89423	
3.	The full address of the undersigned is P.C.	1- 4 FEI	F.	\
4.	The nature of the title of the undersigned is: (If other than fee, strike "In fee" and insert,			"lessee".)
5.			N	1
	as tenants in common are:	•	~	\
	DENNIS CLARK		P.O. BOX 1182, MINE	EN, NV 89423
	DIAWIO OLAW			4
_				
6.	The names of the predecessors in interest of the commencement of the work of improvement h		f the property was transferred	subsequent to the
	NAMES	erem referred to.	ADDRESSES	
				
		//-	/-/	
	(If no t	ransfer made, insert	"none".)	
7.	A work of improvement on the property here	einaster described	was completed on8/23/9	94
8.	The name of the contractor, if any, for such CLARK CO	work of improve	ment was	·
9.	(If no contractor for work of improvement as a whole, insert "none".) The property on which said work of improvement was completed is in the City of			
٦.	Unincorporate Junty of Douglas	none was complete	_, State of, and is d	escribed as follows
	Being a portion of the Northeast	1/4 of the N	ortheast 1/4 of Section	
	12 North, Range 20 Fast, further			3: ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::
	Parcel 18A-2C as set forth on Parcel 18A-2 of the TEDSEN (ANYER)			
	Parcel 18A-2 of the TEDSEN/ANKER record in the Office of the Coun			
	in Book 1293, Page 2964, as Docu			
and the same of				
		1701 C. 15 W. 3	Condessed 11 No. 9	0/10
10	The street address of said property is		le, Gardnerville, Nv 8 dress has been officially assigned, in	
	Si	ignature of	Ma h	sell mone .,
Da	. August 25 100/	wner named	"Layer	
-		NA	NCY B. (Also Aign verification be	ow at X)
ST/	TE OF CALLIFORMIA NEVADA SUNTY OF DOUGLAS	s		
CO	SNIT OF			
The	undersigned, being duly sworn, says: That .	She is the owner	of the aforesaid interest or	estate in the proper
	cribed in the foregoing notice; thathe had	padethe same,	and knows the contents there	of, and that the fac
sta	ed therein are true.			
	BSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me in	will (family)	*	
CII				
SU	DSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me	-		
	August 25, 1994	N SE		
	/	CHARI NOTAF NO TAF My App	REQUEST	ED BY
on	August 25, 1994	CHARLEN NOTAAY F DOUG My Appl. E	WESTERN TITLE	Company, inc
on	/		REQUEST WESTERN TITLE IN OFFICIAL & DOUGLAS CO	COMPANY, INC
on	August 25, 1994	CHARLENE L. I OTARY FUBLIC DOUGLAS CC My Appl. Expires (WESTERN TITLE IN OFFICIAL IS DOUBLAS CO	COMPANY, INC
on	August 25, 1994 Miller Language Charlene L. Hanover		WESTERN TITLE	COMPANY, INC
on Sig	August 25, 1994 nature Viktori Zaning Charlene L. Hanover Name (Typed or Printed) Notary Public in and for said State	LENE L. HANG AV PUBLIC - NEV AV PUBLAS COUNTY C. Expires Oct. 8	WESTERN TITLE IN OFFICIAL IS DOUBLAS CO	COMPANY, INC
Sia	August 25, 1994 Miller Language Charlene L. Hanover Name (Typed or Printed)		WESTERN TITLE IN OFFICIAL IS DOUBLAS CO	COMPANY, INC ECORDS OF HE VADA 12:13